My Gyros Meny

https://speisekarte.menu/
Dragarbrunnsgatan 31, SE-753 20 Uppsala, Sweden
+4618106260,+46736559591

Har hittar du menyn for My Gyros i Uppsala. For narvarande finns det 57 menyer och drycker pa menyn.
Welcome to our cozy haven, where culinary passions meet warm hospitality! At our restaurant, we pride
ourselves on serving delicious dishes made from the freshest ingredients, ensuring every meal is a delightful
experience. Whether you're here for a casual lunch with friends or a special dinner celebration, our menu offers a
variety of delectable options to satisfy every palate. As you step inside, you'll be greeted by our friendly staff, who
are dedicated to providing exceptional service while you enjoy your dining experience. Don't forget to check out
our signature drinks and desserts, perfect for rounding off your meal on a sweet note. Join us and discover a
place where flavors come alive, and memories are made! We can't wait to welcome you to our table.
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My Gyros Meny

Forratter

LOKRINGAR 5 kr

Falafel

FALAFEL MED BROD 13 kr

Hamburgare

FALAFEL TALLRIK 16 kr

Snacks

CHICKEN NUGGETS OCH
MOZARELLA STICKS

A La Carte

CHICKEN NUGGETS TALLRIK 16 kr

Extra Sas

CURRYSAS 1 kr

7 kr

Gyros

GYROS

Populara Ratter

KEBAB TALLRIK 16 kr

Combination Plates

KYCKLING TALLRIK 17 kr

Fluffy & Folded (or Just
Say Omelettes!)

CHILI OST 5 kr

Picked for You

STOR KEBABTALLRIK 18 kr

Barnmeny
CHICKEN NUGGETS 4 ST 7 kr

Kycklingratter

STOR KYCKLINGTALLRIK 19 kr

Kebabratter

KYCKLING SKROVMAL 17 kr

Kebab-, Gyros- Och
Falafelrédtter

MIXTALLRIK 18 kr
Tillbehor Och Snacks
FRITERAD HALLOUMI 7 kr

Falafel Ratter

FALAFEL SKROVMAL 16 kr
Gyros Ratter
GYROS SKROVMAL 16 kr

Falafelratter

STOR FALAFELTALLRIK 18 kr
Gyrosratter
STOR GYROSTALLRIK 18 kr

Tillbehor Och Dippsaser

POMMES FRITES TALLRIK 6 kr



My Gyros Meny

Restaurangkategori
GREKISKA

Anvanda Ingredienser
CHILI

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Kebab dishes and Rolls
KYCKLING MED BROD 14 kr
Gyros and Kebab Dishes
with Pork Collar

GYRO MED BROD 13 kr
Tillbehor

PITABROD 2 kr
MOZZARELLA STICKS 4 ST 7 kr
Drycker Och Milkshakes
LOKA CITRON (33 CL) 3 kr
LOKA NATURAL (33 CL) 3 kr
Sallader

GYROSSALLAD 16 kr
KYCKLINGSALLAD 17 kr
KEBABSALLAD 16 kr
Rullar

FALAFEL WRAP 16 kr
KEBABRULLE 16 kr

KYCKLINGRULLE

Dranken
PEPSI MAX (33 CL)
PEPSI (33 CL)

7UP (33 CL)

Drycker

DRYCKER

TROCADERO (33CL)
ZINGO (33 CL)
TROCADERO ZERO (33 CL)

Saser
TZATZIKISAS
BLANDAD SAS
STARK TOMATSAS
MILD KEBABSAS

Kebab Dishes

KEBAB HULL TARGET
KEBAB MED BROD
GYROPLATTA

GYROS RULLE

Halloumi Ratter
FALLOUMI-SALLAD
HALLOUMI-RULLE
HALLOUMI-SALLAD
FALLOUMI-TALLRIK
FALLOUMI-RULLE
HALLOUMI-TALLRIK

17 kr

3 kr
3 kr
3 kr

3 kr
3 kr
3 kr

1 kr
1 kr
1 kr
1 kr

16 kr
13 kr
16 kr
16 kr

16 kr
16 kr
16 kr
17 kr
16 kr
16 kr



My Gyros Meny

My Gyros

Dragarbrunnsgatan 31, SE-753 Oppettider:

20 Uppsala, Sweden Fredag 11:00-04:00
Lérdag 13:00-00:00
Mandag 11:00-22:00
Tisdag 11:00-04:00
Onsdag 11:00-04:00
Torsdag 11:00-04:00

Tillverkad med Menu
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